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T4

T6

10
T11

17
T18

T24

T27

T32

T38

T41

Jack Kearney, EImcrest CC
Alistair Catto, Orchards GC
Dick King, Hyannis GC

Cy Kilgore, Tedesco CC

Terry Deleo, Stow Acres CC
Claude Hoopes, Kittansett Club
Barry Higham, Swansea CC
Charlie O'Brien, Foxborough CC
Bob Eastwood, Wenham CC
Donald Foberg, Indian Pond CC
Gary Palmer, Segregansett CC
Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC
Jack Weeks, TPC Boston
Michagl O'Connell, Oyster Harbors
Jim Ruschioni, Wachusett CC
Joseph Keller, Oyster Harbors
Jon Fasick, New England CC
Carter Fasick, Westborough CC
Bruce Carter, International

Tom Bergeron, CC of Greenfield
Robert Linn, Berkshire Hills CC
Richard Fleischman, Hopkinton CC
Vin Bucci, Old Sandwich GC
Jim Deveney Jr*, Essex CC
John Curran, Dennis Pines GC
Tom Hamill, Plymouth CC

Bill Heffernan, Dedham Country and Polo

Jim Hosey, Ludlow CC

Steve Winter, Walpole CC
Herschel McDunnah, Oak Ridge GC
Andrew Congdon, Wyantenuck CC
Steve Barber, Franklin CC

Cob Carlson, George Wright GC
Bob Ronayne, Plymouth CC
Stephen Molis, Pocasset GC
William House, Amesbury G& CC
Dan Rourke, Whitinsville GC

Paul Nunez, Ludlow CC

James Irving*, Crestwood CC

Bill Tribou, CC of Halifax

Paul Chiampa, Longmeadow CC
Marshall Fine, Marshfield CC
Richard Brennan, Plymouth CC

Gross Scores

69-69--138
71-68--139
73-68--141
72-72--144
73-71--144
74-71--145
77-68--145
72-74--146
71-76--147
73-75--148
76-73--149
77-72--149
72-77--149
76-73--149
74-75--149
73-76--149
71-79--150
75-76--151
75-76--151
75-76--151
70-81--151
75-76--151
74-77--151
78-74--152
78-74--152
75-77--152
76-77--153
73-80--153
80-73--153
78-75--153
80-73--153
78-76--154
73-81--154
78-76--154
74-80--154
78-76--154
75-79--154
74-81--155
80-75--155
79-76--155
78-78--156
78-78--156
75-81--156

T44

T51

T58

T64

T69

T75

T78

82
T83

50th MGA Senior Amateur Championship

Dennis Clinton*, South Shore CC
James Malone, Sankaty Head GC
Bob Creeden, Woodland GC
Donald Anderson, Kittansett Club
William Boucher, Highfields G& CC
Joseph Gilmore, Wollaston GC
Joseph Monahan 111*, Winchester CC
Jim Holbrook*, Ferncroft CC

Bill Fitzgerald, Cohasset GC

Bill Barry, Jr., ElImcrest CC

Aram Hintlian, Brae Burn CC
Leigh Mackay, Southers Marsh GC
Rick Towle, Cohasset GC

Tim Tormey, Furnace Brook GC
Paul Couture, Pleasant Valley CC
Jim Rose, Segregansett CC

Jim Byrne, Chicopee CC

Mike Wridey*, Chicopee CC

Cliff Calvao, Stow Acres CC
Richard Ellis, Thorny LeaGC

Rick Cunha, Pinehills GC

Thomas Mone, Hatherly CC

John Crook, Cape Cod National
Emil Koenig, Oak Hill CC

Steven Swedberg, Beverly G& TC

76-81--157
77-80--157
79-78--157
86-71--157
76-81--157
77-80--157
79-78--157
81-77--158
78-80--158
76-82--158
77-81--158
77-81--158
80-78--158
80-78--158
79-80--159
80-79--159
77-82--159
76-83--159
80-79--159
78-81--159
81-79--160
81-79--160
80-80--160
77-83--160
81-79--160

Ron Soderman, Wachusett Country Club (| 81-80--161
Glenn Kelley, Sankaty Head Golf Club (M 82-79--161

Rick Marcos, Poquoy Brook GC
Dave Houghton*, Captains GC
Henry St. Cyr*, Oak Hill CC
Joseph Powers, Olde Scotland
Jay Halloran, Ipswich CC

Bill French, Meadow at Peabody
Sam Lussier*, Amherst GC

80-81--161
81-80--161
80-81--161
79-82--161
80-82--162
81-81--162
79-83--162

Steven Birnbaum, Renaissance Golf Club 79-84--163
Anthony Battelle*, The Tour of Greater B¢ 78-85--163

Dan Rice, Black Rock CC

James Drohen*, Bradford CC

Paul McNamara, Franconia GC
John Ryan*, The Ridge Club
Richard Johnson, Holden Hills CC
Robert Bradley, Brockton CC
Mike Shaw, Tour Greater Bos

77-86--163
86-77--163
79-85--164
77-88--165
86-79--165
86-79--165
83-82--165
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MG‘ 50th MGA Senior Amateur Championship

Gross Scores
Ned Sweeney, Norton CC 81-84--165
T88 Jim Smith*, Lakeside Golf Club (MA) 87-79--166
Richard Congdon, Wyantenuck CC 82-84--166
Laurence Chud, The Country Club 81-85--166
T91 Dd Kinney J*, Wyantenuck CC 84-83--167
Michagl Korpita, Southampton Country Cl 81-86--167
Tom Taylor, Jr., Sharon CC 82-85--167
Jack Flynn, Norfolk GC 77-90--167
Mark Connolly, Winchester CC 80-87--167
T96 Rich Monaghan, Cape Cod National 85-83--168
Peter McCarthy, Hatherly CC 78-90--168
Paul Rudovsky*, The Country Club 81-87--168
99 Thomas Martin*, Charles River CC 85-84--169
T100 Ray Richard, Willowbend 82-88--170
Peter Slota, Dudley Hill GC 83-87--170
TP Tunstall, Longmeadow CC 85-85--170
T103 Doug Crawford, Sandy Burr CC 86-85--171
Fan Gaudette* , Wyckoff CC 85-86--171

Kendall MacCulloch, Marlborough CC  81-90--171
106 David Pomarico*, Poquoy Brook GC 85-88--173

T107 Richard Methe, St. Anne CC 87-87--174

Peter Germani, Norton CC 84-90--174

Peter Cavallo, Winthrop GC 87-87--174

110 Tom Randele, Sagamore Spring GC 87-88--175

111 Peter Ryan, Plymouth CC 88-90--178

112 Frank Agostino, Wollaston GC 89-92--181
113 Bill Wieners*, Cummaquid GC DQ-DQ--DQ

114 Paul Murphy *** Alternate***, Charles Ri» DQ--DQ
Mike Cawley, Braintree Municipal GC ~ 84-WD--WD

T116 James Mihalek, Charter Oak CC DQ--DQ
Robert Brunetti, Wyantenuck CC DQ--DQ
118 Scott St. Clair, Brae Burn CC WD--WD
T119 James Logue*, Salem CC WD--WD
Bruce Wedge, D.W. Field GC WD--WD
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